

## Animal care lovers 収支報告書

2021.5月

日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高
前月より繰越					¥346,490
2021/5/1	駐車場代	打ち合わせ		¥700	¥345,790
2021/5/1	トレシート			¥877	¥344,913
2021/5/2	フード代			¥924	¥343,989
2021/5/3	薬代			¥767	¥343,222
2021/5/3	交通費			¥1,000	¥342,222
2021/5/3	オムツ			¥1,823	¥340,399
2021/5/4	交通費			¥1,000	¥339,399
2021/5/6	寄付		¥10,000		¥349,399
2021/5/6	サプリ代			¥7,315	¥342,084
2021/5/7	フード代			¥5,292	¥336,792
2021/5/7	フード代			¥3,941	¥332,851
2021/5/8	フード代			¥5,503	¥327,348
2021/5/8	郵送代	犬用品		¥1,050	¥326,298
2021/5/9	トリミング代			¥3,500	¥322,798
2021/5/9	交通費			¥1,000	¥321,798
2021/5/10	サプリ代			¥2,200	¥319,598
2021/5/11	寄付		¥30,000		¥349,598
2021/5/11	寄付		¥100,000		¥449,598
2021/5/12	オムツ代			¥1,188	¥448,410
2021/5/12	交通費			¥1,000	¥447,410
2021/5/12	駐車場代			¥400	¥447,010
2021/5/12	医療費			¥17,870	¥429,140
2021/5/14	シャンプー			¥1,100	¥428,040
2021/5/15	交通費			¥1,000	¥427,040
2021/5/16	交通費			¥1,000	¥426,040
2021/5/16	医療費			¥7,970	¥418,070
2021/5/18	フード代			¥4,271	¥413,799
2021/5/18	交通費			¥1,000	¥412,799
2021/5/18	交通費			¥1,000	¥411,799
2021/5/18	交通費			¥1,000	¥410,799
2021/5/19	交通費			¥290	¥410,509
日付	項目	詳細	収入	支出	残高

